Circle Cutting
Attachment
FLOW METER
Included in the box
max
min
Central1/8 Gas
CODE

Central Adaptor
PF0050
PT0097
BX0020
BX0125
BX0138
EA0202 OR
Ø 3
PR0065
CV0037
PR0017
PE0007 PE0007
PC0003
Ø Cu
0,8 PD0019-08 40 A
1,0 PD0019-10 50 A
1,2 PD0019-12 60 A
Ø Cu
1,0 PD0015-10 50 A
1,2 PD0015-12 60 A
Ø Cu
0,65 PD0088-06 20 A
0,8 PD0088-08 40 A
1,0 PD0088-10 50 A
1,1 PD0088-11 60 A
1,2 PD0088-12 70 A
Ø Cu
0,98 PD0085-98 50 A
Ø Cu
1,0 PD0063-10 50 A
1,1 PD0063-11 60 A
1,2 PD0063-12 70 A
Ø Cu
1,0 PD0014-10 50 A
63
trafi metdistribution.com
All trademarks are of exclusive property of the respective companies  |  Data and images are indicative and may be changed in any time without notice  |  Copyright © 2012 Trafimet Spa  |  Edition 12/2013